196
189
167
157
157
147
146
145
145
143
142
136
130
129
128
127
121

Junior High

Girls Season High Scores

January 21, 2024

Scratch Game

Madelyn Farver
Cami Saunders
Lilah Thein

Emily Wendel
Alayna Bartram
Ellie Mering

Leila Wallace

Emily Weidenhammer
Brooke Keiser
Josie Welling
Presley Stricker
Lilly Dirksen
Jaymin Peel
Adellyn Overman
Hailey Williams
Jadyn Wyerick
Brooklyn Livingston

345
327
300
293
272
271
268
267
258
247
239
229
228
227
223
220
217

Scratch Series

Madelyn Farver
Cami Saunders
Lilah Thein
Emily Wendel
Emily Weidenhammer
Presley Stricker
Alayna Bartram
Leila Wallace
Brooke Keiser
Josie Welling
Jadyn Wyerick
Jaymin Peel
Ellie Mering
Hailey Williams
Nicki Heitkamp
Harley Mertz
Audrey Kuck



