Junior High

Girls Season High Scores

January 21, 2024

	Scratch Game		Scratch Series
196	Madelyn Farver	345	Madelyn Farver
189	Cami Saunders	327	Cami Saunders
167	Lilah Thein	300	Lilah Thein
157	Emily Wendel	293	Emily Wendel
157	Alayna Bartram	272	Emily Weidenhammer
147	Ellie Mering	271	Presley Stricker
146	Leila Wallace	268	Alayna Bartram
145	Emily Weidenhammer	267	Leila Wallace
145	Brooke Keiser	258	Brooke Keiser
143	Josie Welling	247	Josie Welling
142	Presley Stricker	239	Jadyn Wyerick
136	Lilly Dirksen	229	Jaymin Peel
130	Jaymin Peel	228	Ellie Mering
129	Adellyn Overman	227	Hailey Williams
128	Hailey Williams	223	Nicki Heitkamp
127	Jadyn Wyerick	220	Harley Mertz
121	Brooklyn Livingston	217	Audrey Kuck